
Elementary and Kindergarten Education, B.S. (Berks) 1

ELEMENTARY AND
KINDERGARTEN EDUCATION,
B.S. (BERKS)
Begin Campus: Any Penn State Campus

End Campus: Berks

Contact
Berks
HUMANITIES, ARTS AND SOCIAL SCIENCES 
Gaige Building 
Reading, PA 19610 
610-396-6455 
lzz40@psu.edu

Altoona
DIVISION OF EDUCATION, HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, AND SOCIAL
SCIENCES 
Elm Building, 106 
3000 Ivyside Park 
Altoona, PA 16601 
814-949-5638 
lab194@psu.edu

https://altoona.psu.edu/academics/bachelors-degrees/elementary-early-
childhood-education (https://altoona.psu.edu/academics/bachelors-
degrees/elementary-early-childhood-education/)

University Park
DEPARTMENT OF CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION 
141 Chambers Building 
University Park, PA 16802 
814-865-1500 
lloyd@psu.edu

https://ed.psu.edu/academics/departments/department-curriculum-and-
instruction (https://ed.psu.edu/academics/departments/department-
curriculum-and-instruction/)
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